

Present: Basar Namaz,J.M1st, remains in-charge J.m,2nd Raghunathpur

GR case no.67/2020(CIS 834/23)

Order date 19/05/25

Today is fixed for app and ER of WA

accd Bapi Bouri and Sukhomoy Dey are absent by petition

No ER of WA is received. of Sahin Sk

Issue reminder

BC II to comply

Regular P.O is on Duty Leave

Fix :07/07/25 for app and ER of WA

Judicial Magistrate
2nd Court,Raghunathpur, Purulia I/C