

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya,J.M,2nd court,Raghunathpur

J.O Code: WB01346

GR case No.67/2020(CIS 834/2023)

Order date :14/10/2025

Today is fixed for App & Consideration of charge
accd persons are absent by petition.

Prayer is allowed

The case is adjourned today

Fix 04/12/2025 for App & Consideration of charge positively

SD/-

JM